
Online MTA Exams Schedule (On campus) 
Summer semester 2023/2024 – Ahsa Branch -Female 

 
 

Arab Open University 
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 

Examination Unit  

 

Riyadh Branch - Male 
 

Page 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Date Course Time Room 

LAB  

 

 

 

 

Saturday 

 

 

 

 

29 June 2024 

 

EL111 01:00-02:00 1311 1315     

EL112 01:00-02:00 1303 1304 1313    

EL111E        

EL112E        

GR112        

  

 

 

 

Sunday 

 

 

 

30  June 

2024 

AR111        

AR112 12:00-11:00  1301      

AFL111        

AFL112        

GR101        

GR118        

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

02  July 2024 

TU170        

GR111        

EL118        

GR101EL        

EL120        

Good Luck 


